
 
APPENDIX 1 

 
Darlington CAC Members 
  
Sheila Hall sheila@cbot.ca
 
Sami Elhajjeh SElhajjeh@clarington.net; 

Jim Boate jim.boate@sympatico.ca
  
Mary Novak maryandles@hotmail.com
  
Jim Cryderman jim.cryderman22@gmail.com
  
Penny Smith smith.c.penny@gmail.com
 

 

Stacey Wanamaker 
– Stacey.wanamaker@ontariotechu.net

Jennifer O’Meara jomeara@clarington.net; 

Bethan Matovic bmatovic@lh.ca; 

Cara Gregory cgregory@cloca.com

Heather Reid heather_ella@hotmail.com
 
   

  
Clarington Board of Trade 
  
Municipality of Clarington, Councillor Ward 1 
  
Community Member 
  
Community Member 
  
Community Member 
  
Community Member 
 
Student, Ontario Technical University 
 
Clarington, Communications 
 
Bowman Hospital Foundation 
 
Central Lake Ontario Conservation Authority 
 
Student, Durham College 
 
Centennial Community and Recreation 
Association 
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